

BOROUGH OF FAR HILLS
SOMERSET COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
DUMONT ROAD DRAINAGE PROJECT
FERRIERO ENGINEERING PROJ. NO.19FH103
BID OPENING DATE: FEBRUARY 26TH, 2020

BID TABULATION

PAGE 1 OF 1
26-Feb-20

				Messercola Excavating 549 E. 3 rd Street Plainfield, NJ 07060		Salmon Bros. Inc. PO Box 67 Netcong, NJ 07857		Your Way Construction, Inc. 404 Coit Street Irvington, NJ 07111		Brennan Bros. Contracting 28 Maple Street Old Bridge, NJ 08857	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANT.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	BASE BID										
1	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	LS	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00	\$42,970.00	\$42,970.00
2	Test Pits	20	CY	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
3	Reconstructed Inlet, Type B, Using Existing Casting	1	UNIT	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$870.00	\$870.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
4	Reconstruct Inlet Low Flow Channel/Concrete Bench	1	UNIT	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
5	Inlet, Type B, Use Existing Casting	1	UNIT	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,560.00	\$3,560.00	\$2,740.00	\$2,740.00
6	12" High Density Polyethylene Pipe	410	LF	\$115.00	\$47,150.00	\$110.00	\$45,100.00	\$107.00	\$43,870.00	\$77.00	\$31,570.00
7	Connect Pipe to Inlet	3	UNIT	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$520.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	Manhole, 4' Diameter	1	UNIT	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,270.00	\$5,270.00	\$3,550.00	\$3,550.00
9	Relocate Utility Service (If & Where Directed)	2	UNIT	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$1.00	\$2.00
10	Construct Plug in Existing Pipe	1	UNIT	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$470.00	\$470.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
11	Granite Block Curb	40	LF	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$54.30	\$2,172.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
12	Turf Repair Strip	40	LF	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.01	\$0.40	\$85.00	\$3,400.00
	Total Amount of Base Bid (Items 1-12)				\$73,850.00		\$76,950.00		\$77,212.62		\$97,732.00



02/26/2020

Paul W. Ferriero, P.E. - 32978

Date